power-sonic.com
PGFT SERIES
FRONT TERMINAL RECHARGEABLE
SEALED LEAD ACID BATTERIES
The Power-Sonic PGFT series combines the features the Power-
Sonic PG series with easy-to-use front terminal connectors
ensuring ease of installation and maintenance when installed in
a battery cabinet.

Utility
Re
v1
: 0
3/
23
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity (AH) Approx. Dimensions: inch (mm) Approx.
Weight Terminal
Type20-hr 10-hr 5-hr 1-hr Length Width Height Total Height
1.80V/cell 1.80V/cell 1.75V/cell 1.67V/cell inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs. kgs.
PGFT-12V55 12 60.6 57.1 51.9 38.1 10.91 277 4.17 106 8.74 222 8.74 222 39.70 18.00 M6
PGFT-12V105 12 106.0 100.0 87.0 63.7 20.00 508 4.33 110 8.85 225 9.38 238.5 70.60 32.00 M6
PGFT-12V110H 12 110.0 103.8 94.5 69.2 15.50 394 4.33 110 11.20 285 11.20 285 76.10 34.50 M6
PGFT-12V150 12 154.0 144.0 120.5 84.0 13.50 343 6.73 171 10.79 274 11.02 280 99.00 44.90 M6
PGFT-12V160 12 158.8 150.0 130.5 95.9 21.69 551 4.33 110 11.30 287 11.30 287 102.30 46.40 M6
PGFT-12V150HT 12 159.0 150.0 131.5 100.7 21.70 550 4.33 110 11.30 288 11.30 288 101.40 46.00 M6
PGFT-12V180 12 190.0 180.0 163.5 120.0 22.05 560 4.96 126 11.02 280 11.02 280 119.10 54.00 M6
PGFT-12V200 12 210.0 200.0 175.0 123.9 22.05 560 4.96 126 12.60 320 12.60 320 134.50 61.00 M8
PGFT SERIES
Front Terminal Rechargeable
Sealed Lead Acid Batteries
FEATURES

UPS Data Center Telecomms Emergency
Lighting
Utility
Re
v1
: 0
3/
23
SPECIFICATIONS-UL94:V0
Model Nominal
Voltage
Rated Capacity (AH) Approx. Dimensions: inch (mm) Approx.
Weight Terminal
Type20-hr 10-hr 5-hr 1-hr Length Width Height Total Height
1.80V/cell 1.80V/cell 1.75V/cell 1.67V/cell inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs. kgs.
PGFT-12V60-E FR* 12 64.8 60.0 52.7 37.3 15.50 395 4.10 105 10.40 255 10.40 255 48.90 22.20 M8
PGFT-12V75-E FR* 12 81.0 75.0 65.9 46.7 15.50 395 4.10 105 10.40 255 10.40 255 58.80 26.70 M8
PGFT-12V75 FR 12 82.6 77.9 70.5 51.9 22.20 564 4.49 114 7.36 187 7.36 187 57.30 26.00 M6
PGFT-12V80-E FR* 12 86.4 80.0 70.3 49.8 15.50 395 4.10 105 10.40 255 10.40 255 59.30 26.90 M8
PGFT-12V92-E FR* 12 99.4 92.0 80.9 57.2 15.50 395 4.10 105 11.00 280 11.00 280 64.60 29.30 M8
PGFT-12V105 FR 12 106.0 100.0 87.0 63.7 20.00 508 4.33 110 8.85 225 9.38 238.5 70.60 32.00 M6
PGFT-12V100-E FR* 12 108.0 100.0 87.9 62.2 15.70 398 4.33 110 11.20 286 11.20 286 72.50 32.90 M8
PGFT-12V110H FR 12 110.0 103.8 94.5 69.2 15.50 394 4.33 110 11.20 285 11.20 285 76.10 34.50 M6
PGFT-12V105-E FR* 12 113.4 105.0 92.3 65.3 20.00 510 4.33 110 9.30 235 9.30 235 76.00 34.50 M8
PGFT-12V125 FR 12 137.6 129.8 118.1 86.5 21.69 551 4.33 110 11.30 287 11.30 287 89.30 40.50 M6
PGFT-12V130-E FR* 12 140.4 130.0 114.3 80.9 21.70 550 4.30 110 11.20 285 11.20 285 92.60 42.00 M8
PGFT-12V160 FR 12 158.8 150.0 130.5 95.9 21.69 551 4.33 110 11.30 287 11.30 287 102.30 46.40 M6
PGFT-12V150-E FR* 12 162.0 150.0 131.9 93.3 21.70 550 4.30 110 11.20 285 11.20 285 101.40 46.00 M8
PGFT-12V155-E FR* 12 167.4 155.0 136.2 96.4 21.80 555 4.90 125 10.80 276 10.80 276 112.00 50.80 M8
PGFT-12V180 FR 12 190.0 180.0 163.5 120.0 22.05 560 4.96 126 11.02 280 11.02 280 119.10 54.00 M6
PGFT-12V180-E FR* 12 194.4 180.0 158.2 112.0 21.80 555 4.90 125 12.40 316 12.40 316 129.00 58.50 M8
PGFT-12V190-E FR* 12 205.2 190.0 167.0 118.2 21.80 555 4.90 125 12.40 316 12.40 316 130.50 59.20 M8
PGFT-12V200 FR 12 210.0 200.0 175.0 123.9 22.05 560 4.96 126 12.60 320 12.60 320 134.50 61.00 M8
PGFT SERIES
Front Terminal Rechargeable
Sealed Lead Acid Batteries